 hot-dip galvanizedCorrosion protection:•
 construction of support structures
for installations and equipment. The rotatability
of the support facilitates installation regardless
of the direction of the slope. Suitable for all types
of subsurfaces, including sloped roofs with
membrane coating. The large area of the foot
and EPDM mat ensures structural stability and
even load distribution on the ground.
Application:•
For profiles Dimensions A [mm] Dimensions B [mm] Dimensions g [mm] Bolt M Unit weight [kg] Order designation Catalog number
Approvals EN-ITB-KOT-2020_1563 wydanie 2 > Declarations EN-KDWU 06_2025
A 235 200 3 M10x16 2.3 OGPDRGA200 81231203011
MG, MF, MH 235 200 5 M12x30 3.56 OGPDRGMF200 81231204111
MG, MF, MH 335 300 5 M12x30 7 OGPDRGMF300 81231304111
MG, MF, MH 485 450 8 M12x30 18.98 OGPDRGMF450 81231454111
MB, ME 335 300 5 M12x30 6.32 OGPDRGMB300 81230305011
MB, ME 485 450 8 M12x30 16.68 OGPDRGMB450 81230455011
Roof support and service platform system > Adjustable/rotational rooftop foot base channel support OGPDRG 1
| Data sheet
ROOF SUPPORT AND SERVICE PLATFORM SYSTEM
Adjustable/rotational rooftop foot base
channel support OGPDRG